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  Under 23  
1 PEDERIVA Simone UN 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 259 35 30 30 23 35 30 - - 23 30 23

2 MAZZUCCO Loris UN 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 205 26 23 - 21 26 (19) 23 26 20 20 20

3 PENZO Giulio UN 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TRE 198 23 15 - 20 21 17 30 30 19 23 -

4 PENZO Carlo UN 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TRE 196 30 26 11 - - 20 35 35 21 18 -

5 ZAVAN Martino UN 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 182 - - 26 30 - 26 - - 35 35 30

6 LAZZARETTI Lorenzo UN 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 157 - - - 26 30 23 - - 26 26 26

7 CAPOIA Alberto UN 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 155 - - - 35 20 35 - - 30 - 35

8 BIZ Leonardo UN 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 134 19 7 16 15 16 15 - 23 8 15 -

9 NARDIN Nicolo' UN 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 125 16 (2) 9 9 13 - 15 18 15 12 18

10 TOMIO Mattias UN 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 121 11 - - 12 14 13 14 19 10 11 17

11 GOBBO Lorenzo UN 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 118 21 6 12 - 17 - 16 20 12 14 -

12 BARAZZUOL Enrico UN 03J3332 LEE COUGAN MTB 109 - 17 - 17 19 - - - 16 19 21

13 TOMASELLO Riccardo UN 20A1214 WILIER PIRELLI DEVEL 79 - 19 21 13 - - 26 - - - -

14 ALFERII Elia UN 03N2951 ASD GIOMAS 71 - - 18 - - - - - 18 16 19

15 LO MONACO Salvatore UN 17Z1830 TEAM RACE MOUNTAIN 65 - - - - 23 - 21 - - 21 -

16 BUTTIGLIERO Samuel UN 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TRE 63 20 20 23 - - - - - - - -

17 SALVADORI Alessio UN 20Y0241 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 59 - 9 19 14 - - 17 - - - -

18 GRIFFANTE Davide UN 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TRE 58 14 16 14 - - - - - 14 - -

19 ANDRIOLLO Elia UN 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 56 - 10 17 - - 16 - - 13 - -

19 ZARA Alberto UN 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 56 - - 10 11 15 11 - - 9 - -

21 LOVATO Samuele UN 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TRE 53 - 35 - - - 18 - - - - -

22 TREVISAN Nicholas UN 03M2901 SCUOLA CICLISMO LIONS D - CAVA 48 - - 5 6 - 12 - - - 10 15

23 DI GASPERO Cristiano UN 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 42 - 21 - - - 21 - - - - -

24 DEBERTOLIS NICOLA Carlo UN 20A1214 WILIER PIRELLI DEVEL 41 - - 15 - 12 14 - - - - -

25 DANDOLO Riccardo UN 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 39 15 - - - - - - - 11 13 -

26 SANCASSANI Matteo UN 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 36 - - - - - - 19 - 17 - -

27 LEONE Samuele UN 07V1967 TEAM CICLI MANINI 35 - - 35 - - - - - - - -

28 CANDEAGO Andrea UN 21S1157 TORPADO FACTORY TEAM 34 - - - 18 - - - - - - 16

29 CAPUTO Salvatore UN 03J3332 LEE COUGAN MTB 31 18 - 3 10 - - - - - - -

30 CASAGRANDE Tommaso UN 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 24 - - - 7 - - - 17 - - -

31 AGOSTINETTO Luca UN 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 20 12 - - 8 - - - - - - -

31 CONTI Andrea UN 01Y2398 TABROS RACING TEAM 20 - - 20 - - - - - - - -

31 OBWEXER Manuel UN 21Z1156 BIKE CLUB KLAUSEN RACING TEAM 20 - - - - - - 20 - - - -

34 CALLIGARO Cristian UN 02R4164 KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BRENTA B 19 - - - 19 - - - - - - -

35 MONTI Giosue' UN 00A0199 SPEEDER CYCLING TEAM 18 - 18 - - - - - - - - -

35 BETTEGA Lorenzo UN 03C0277 OLYMPIA FACTORY TEAM 18 - - - - 18 - - - - - -

35 PULIZZI Davide UN 08S2753 BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM 18 - - - - - - 18 - - - -

38 PISTOLATO Luca UN 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 17 17 - - - - - - - - - -

38 CAMPIELLO Giacomo UN 03C3358 ELLEGI SQUADRA CORSE 17 - 4 13 - - - - - - - -

38 TOZZI ALEX UN 09E0780 A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM 17 - - - - - - - - - 17 -
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41 MAZZUCCO Samuele UN 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 16 - - - 16 - - - - - - -

42 LANZI Francesco UN 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 14 - 14 - - - - - - - - -

43 LIVIO Tommaso UN 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 13 13 - - - - - - - - - -

43 AVOGADRO Riccardo UN 02K4397 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 13 - 13 - - - - - - - - -

43 PECERE DANIELE Umberto UN 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 13 - 5 8 - - - - - - - -

46 BASSANI Gabriele UN 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 12 - 12 - - - - - - - - -

46 SPADACINI Andrea UN 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 12 - 8 4 - - - - - - - -

48 RENICA Lorenzo UN 02Z4579 11 - 11 - - - - - - - - -

48 POLO Giovanni UN 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 11 - - - - 11 - - - - - -

50 SURIAN Alessio UN 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 10 10 - - - - - - - - - -

50 PAGANI LEONARDO Stefano UN 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TRE 10 - - - - - 10 - - - - -

52 DE BENETTI Christian UN 03H0354 U.C.S. OTTAVIO ZULIANI A.S.D. 9 9 - - - - - - - - - -

53 BORTOLOZZO Giovanni UN 02G3993 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 7 - - 7 - - - - - - - -

54 PIANTONI Andrea UN 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 6 - - 6 - - - - - - - -

55 VOLGGER Michael UN 21P1015 JUNIOR TEAM SÜDTIROL ASV 3 - 3 - - - - - - - - -

56 BONDAVALLI Samuele UN 02G3993 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - -

  Elite men  
1 BRESSAN Enrico EL 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 259 35 - (20) 23 26 26 26 35 23 30 35

2 SEGAT Simone EL 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 232 30 30 (17) (20) 21 21 23 30 21 26 30

3 PETTINA' Nicholas EL 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TRE 226 - 35 35 30 30 - 35 - 26 35 -

4 GIUSTI Cristian EL 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 176 21 19 (13) 17 20 16 17 - 19 21 26

5 DEI TOS Andrea EL 03C0277 OLYMPIA FACTORY TEAM 131 26 26 - 19 - 17 20 - - - 23

6 FRUET Martino EL 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE 114 - - 23 26 - 35 30 - - - -

7 VISINELLI Rafael EL 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 109 - 23 - 21 23 23 19 - - - -

8 MAZZUREGA Elia EL 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 99 23 20 15 - - - 18 - - 23 -

9 PICCIN Federico EL 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 74 19 - - 16 19 - - - - - 20

10 FONTANA Filippo EL 11G0228 CS CARABINIERI OLYMPIA VITTORI 70 - - - 35 - - - - 35 - -

11 FRASSETTO Sebastiano EL 08D3124 CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 55 - - - 18 - - 16 - - - 21

12 CESTONARO Mattia EL 03L2973 TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 50 20 18 12 - - - - - - - -

13 MARTINELLI Andrea EL 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE 37 - - 16 - - - 21 - - - -

14 RIGON Luca EL 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 35 - 21 14 - - - - - - - -

14 TABACCHI Mirko EL 01K2234 RDR ITALIA LEYNICESE FACTORY T 35 - - - - 35 - - - - - -

16 DAL VECCHIO Yuri EL 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 33 18 - - 15 - - - - - - -

16 DAL COL Matteo EL 08D3124 CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 33 - - - - - 15 - - 18 - -

18 CERRI Gianluca EL 07V1967 TEAM CICLI MANINI 30 - - 30 - - - - - - - -

18 CEOLIN Federico EL 07E1940 BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI 30 - - - - - 30 - - - - -

18 BRANCATI ALBERTO EL 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 30 - - - - - - - - 30 - -

21 CANAL Adolfo EL 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 26 - - 26 - - - - - - - -

22 MARZANI Marco EL 07V1967 TEAM CICLI MANINI 21 - - 21 - - - - - - - -

23 FRANZOI Enrico EL 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TRE 20 - - - - - 20 - - - - -

23 CUDICIO ALBERTO EL 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 20 - - - - - - - - 20 - -
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25 ZOCCARATO Nicolo' EL 03C3134 CICLI ANDREIS GIOIELLERIA DAL 19 - - 19 - - - - - - - -

25 ZAMPESE Fabio EL 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 19 - - - - - 19 - - - - -

27 ROTA Luciano EL 08Q2942 GITO SQUADRA CORSE 18 - - 18 - - - - - - - -

27 PALLAORO Christian EL 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 18 - - - - - 18 - - - - -

  Open Femminile  
1 MIOLA Astrid DE 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 275 35 35 35 35 35 30 - 35 35 - -

2 VICENTINI Sara DU 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 269 26 21 - 26 (20) 35 35 30 26 35 35

3 MARANI Giada DU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 177 20 18 19 (17) 18 18 - 21 18 26 19

4 ZARANTONELLO Maria DE 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TRE 165 30 30 23 - 26 26 - - 30 - -

5 BERTO Antonia DU 05H0684 A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 164 - 19 20 21 19 21 23 - 20 - 21

6 ROSSA Alessia DU 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 158 23 - - 19 17 20 20 23 16 - 20

7 CAMPAGNA Erica DU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 137 18 16 - 20 - 17 - 26 17 23 -

8 CARRETTA Gloria DU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 134 19 14 - 16 16 16 - 20 15 - 18

9 TAVELLA Arianna DU 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 108 21 17 - - - 19 21 - - 30 -

10 CANCIANI Lisa DU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN MTB 82 - 26 - 30 - - - - - - 26

11 D'ESTE Camilla DU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 80 - 15 - - 15 15 - - 14 21 -

12 PONTARA Chiara DU 03N2951 ASD GIOMAS 67 - - 21 23 - 23 - - - - -

13 OBERPARLEITER Anna DE 21U1151 RH RACING KRONPLATZKING 60 - - 30 - 30 - - - - - -

14 ARICI Sofia DU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 53 - 23 - - - - 30 - - - -

14 FONTANA BEATRICE DU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN MTB 53 - - - - - - - - 23 - 30

16 LUCCA Vanessa DU 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 47 - - - - 21 - 26 - - - -

17 BARDELLE Anna DU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN MTB 37 - - - 18 - - - - 19 - -

18 MORO Katia DE 01C2379 DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 26 - - 26 - - - - - - - -

19 BRAIDA Lucrezia DU 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 23 - - - - 23 - - - - - -

19 COLPO YLENIA DE 03Z3371 SQUADRA CORSE ALI BLU 23 - - - - - - - - - - 23

21 GRAF JULIA MARIA DU 21P1015 JUNIOR TEAM SÜDTIROL ASV 21 - - - - - - - - 21 - -

22 PELLIZZARO Jessica DE 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 20 - 20 - - - - - - - - -

23 D’INCÀ Serena DU 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 14 - - - - 14 - - - - - -

  Donne Junior  
1 DAL BEN Elena DJ 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 273 26 35 (18) 26 30 26 35 35 30 (26) 30

2 TURRA Rosita DJ 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 210 19 - 21 23 21 23 26 30 26 - 21

3 SANTIN Gaia DJ 03J3332 LEE COUGAN MTB 205 - 30 - 35 - 35 - - 35 35 35

4 GIUSTI Chiara DJ 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 201 21 23 26 20 20 21 21 - 23 (20) 26

4 CESTARI Sofia DJ 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 201 - 26 - 18 23 20 23 26 21 21 23

6 BENEDET Giulia DJ 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 184 20 21 23 19 19 (16) 20 23 19 (19) 20

7 ZANIN Anna DJ 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TRE 164 17 20 19 17 18 17 18 20 18 - -

8 MARANZATO Gloria DJ 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 139 23 - 20 - - 18 19 21 20 18 -
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9 GRIS Martina DJ 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 109 - - - 30 26 - 30 - - 23 -

10 BRAZZODURO Annika DJ 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D 70 35 - 35 - - - - - - - -

11 GAZZARI Anna DJ 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 51 30 - - 21 - - - - - - -

12 KASER Isabel DJ 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 37 18 - - - - 19 - - - - -

13 DEMICHELIS Greta DJ 01F2413 TEAM ROC' TORRE ASD 35 - - - - 35 - - - - - -

14 BRUGGER Andrea DJ 21S1018 BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV 30 - - 30 - - - - - - - -

14 SABATINO Alice DJ 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 30 - - - - - 30 - - - - -

14 MASSACCESI CLAUDIA DJ 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 30 - - - - - - - - - 30 -

  Juniores  
1 PICCIN Alessandro JU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN MTB 253 - 21 26 26 35 26 35 35 23 (5) 26

2 MANTOVAN TOMMASO Maria JU 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 203 23 20 19 23 - 21 30 26 21 - 20

3 CESCHIN Matteo JU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN MTB 200 35 35 - 35 - 30 - - 35 - 30

4 ZANELLA Mattia JU 03Z2771 BIKERS FOR EVER 183 26 18 23 - 20 19 21 - 15 18 23

5 LUCA Davide JU 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 163 21 17 20 - 21 17 (14) 19 18 15 15

5 BUSETTO Mattias JU 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 163 - 19 - 21 18 13 20 21 20 10 21

7 BARBAZENI Federico JU 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 132 11 16 21 - 12 18 19 23 12 - -

8 IORIO Manuel JU 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 130 19 (10) (7) 19 14 12 15 16 11 11 13

9 BIDOGGIA Marco JU 03K3157 ASD G.S. MUSILE 120 14 14 13 10 8 (7) 11 20 14 - 16

10 BUOSO Alex JU 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 115 - - - 30 23 23 - - 19 9 11

11 ESPOSITO Francesco JU 20Y0241 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 114 18 13 17 16 16 11 16 - - 7 -

12 CONCATO Andrea JU 03Z2771 BIKERS FOR EVER 109 13 4 12 - 13 14 18 - 17 1 17

13 NERI Enrico JU 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 99 - - - 14 30 20 - - 26 - 9

14 TRISOTTO Matteo JU 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 93 20 30 - - 17 - 26 - - - -

15 PELLEGRINI Kevin JU 21P1015 JUNIOR TEAM SÜDTIROL ASV 84 - 26 35 - - - - - - 23 -

16 SCHIAVINATO Francesco JU 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 82 30 - - - - - - - - 17 35

17 LUCCHETTA Giovanni JU 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 77 15 11 10 12 - - 10 17 - 2 -

17 SERAFIN Aronne JU 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 77 5 8 - 15 7 9 - 15 7 4 7

19 DE VETTORI Adriel JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 73 10 - - 13 - 10 9 14 - 3 14

20 FACCHIN Renato JU 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 69 - - - 20 9 16 - - 16 - 8

21 SETTIN Mattia JU 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 68 - - - - 19 - - 18 13 - 18

22 DEL PUPPO Riccardo JU 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 65 - 15 - - - 15 23 - - 12 -

22 VIEZZI Stefano JU 05H0573 TEAM TIEPOLO UDINE 65 - - - - - 35 - - 30 - -

24 CASAGRANDE Tommaso JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 61 12 5 11 - 10 - 13 10 - - -

25 BEAN Simone JU 03Z2771 BIKERS FOR EVER 56 17 - - 17 - - 12 - 10 - -

26 MANDARINI Andrea JU 03Z2771 BIKERS FOR EVER 53 9 9 - 11 15 2 7 - - - -

27 IAGHER Albert JU 20A1214 WILIER PIRELLI DEVEL 40 - - - - 26 6 - - - 8 -

28 ZANOTTO Diego JMT 03S0626 G.S. TORMENO 36 - - 1 9 - 4 - 12 6 - 4

28 DIAFERIO Stefano JU 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 36 - - - - - - 17 - - - 19

30 ZINI Luca JU 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 35 8 7 9 - 11 - - - - - -

30 BARTOLINI FEDERICO JU 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 35 - - - - - - - - - 35 -

32 BIROLINI Davide JU 02T4677 TEAM MMS ASD 30 - - 30 - - - - - - - -
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32 BONAFINI EDOARDO JU 08Q2942 GITO SQUADRA CORSE 30 - - - - - - - - - 30 -

34 MARTINI Nicola JU 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 28 - 12 - - - 8 - - 8 - -

35 PALUDGNACH ALESSIO JU 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 26 - - - - - - - - - 26 -

36 PETRIS Gabriele JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 24 - - - - 6 - - 13 5 - -

37 CAVALIERI Alberto JU 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 23 - 23 - - - - - - - - -

38 CAMPESAN Giovanni JU 03V0541 TORRE BIKE 21 16 - - - - 5 - - - - -

38 FERRARA GIORGIO JU 02Q3611 SIRONE BIKE ASD 21 - - - - - - - - - 21 -

40 RANIERI Matteo JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 20 - - - - - - 8 - - - 12

40 NADALUTTI GABRIELE JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 20 - - - - - - - - - 20 -

42 MARES ELIA JU 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 19 - - - - - - - - - 19 -

43 VIOL Sebastiano JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 18 4 - - - - - 1 9 4 - -

43 GUERRA Diego JU 03R0023 U.C. GIORGIONE 18 - 1 - - 1 - 3 11 2 - -

43 VOLONTE' Mauro JU 02Z3859 LE MARMOTTE LORETO 18 - - 18 - - - - - - - -

43 GIACOMETTI Fabrizio JU 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 18 - - - 18 - - - - - - -

47 CAROBBIO Matteo JU 02T4677 TEAM MMS ASD 16 - - 16 - - - - - - - -

47 VENTURI Tommaso JMT 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 16 - - - - - - 6 - - - 10

47 DELLA TORRE CARLO JU 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 16 - - - - - - - - - 16 -

50 TOMASONI Andrea JU 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON 15 - - 15 - - - - - - - -

50 ULLIANA Davide JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 15 - - - 8 3 1 2 - 1 - -

52 SCALVINI Elia JU 02X2228 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D. 14 - - 14 - - - - - - - -

52 MARCHESE Giovanni JU 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 14 - - - 5 2 - - 7 - - -

52 GRASSI FABIO FIORENZO JU 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 14 - - - - - - - - - 14 -

55 GOBBO Tommaso JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 13 7 - - - - - - - - - 6

55 GREGORI Leonardo JU 03T3204 MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE 13 - - 5 - - - - - 3 - 5

55 FRANCESCHI Alessandro JU 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 13 - - 2 7 - - 4 - - - -

55 INSELVINI FILIPPO JU 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 13 - - - - - - - - - 13 -

59 NURECONDA Marco JU 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 12 - - - - 4 - - 8 - - -

60 CHECCHIN LORENZO JU 02S2343 TRINX FACTORY TEAM 9 - - - - - - - - 9 - -

61 GAGNI Nicola JU 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON 8 - - 8 - - - - - - - -

62 PANDIAN KEVIN Angelo JU 03V0541 TORRE BIKE 6 6 - - - - - - - - - -

62 MOSCHINI Lorenzo JU 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 6 - 6 - - - - - - - - -

62 FOPPA Nicola JU 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON 6 - - 6 - - - - - - - -

62 GENUIN Daniele JU 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 6 - - - 6 - - - - - - -

62 CAPUZZO Nicola JU 03E2823 ASD SAN BORTOLO 6 - - - 4 - - - - - - 2

62 SANTINI MATTEO JU 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 6 - - - - - - - - - 6 -

68 GIRIBUOLA Alessandro JU 03E2823 ASD SAN BORTOLO 5 - 2 - - - - - - - - 3

68 DALLA GASPERINA Alessandro JU 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 5 - - - - 5 - - - - - -

68 LEITA Filippo JU 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 5 - - - - - - 5 - - - -

71 MAZZONETTO Marco JU 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 4 1 - - 3 - - - - - - -

71 LAMBIASE David JU 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 4 - - 4 - - - - - - - -

73 LAZZARI Pietro JU 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 3 3 - - - - - - - - - -

73 SENESI Luca JU 08S3345 TEAM ZAMPARELLA 3 - 3 - - - - - - - - -

73 BAIGUERA Michele JU 02X2228 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D. 3 - - 3 - - - - - - - -

73 ZAMPEDRI Daniele JU 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 3 - - - - - 3 - - - - -

77 MORETTA Massimiliano JU 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 2 2 - - - - - - - - - -
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1 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE

7 SEGAT Simone EL 30 30 17 20 21 21 23 30 21 26 30

18 BENEDET Giulia DJ 20 21 23 19 19 16 20 23 19 19 20

21 MARANI Giada DU 20 18 19 17 18 18 0 21 18 26 19

32 CAMPAGNA Erica DU 18 16 0 20 0 17 0 26 17 23 0

33 CARRETTA Gloria DU 19 14 0 16 16 16 0 20 15 0 18

56 D'ESTE Camilla DU 0 15 0 0 15 15 0 0 14 21 0

60 PICCIN Federico EL 19 0 0 16 19 0 0 0 0 0 20

61 DE VETTORI Adriel JU 10 0 0 13 0 10 9 14 0 3 14

72 CASAGRANDE Tommaso JU 12 5 11 0 10 0 13 10 0 0 0

84 GAZZARI Anna DJ 30 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

141 VIOL Sebastiano JU 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 4 0 0

158 ULLIANA Davide JU 0 0 0 8 3 1 2 0 1 0 0

165 GOBBO Tommaso JU 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

189 119 70 150 121 114 68 153 109 118 127 1338

2 - MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TRE

8 PETTINA' Nicholas EL 0 35 35 30 30 0 35 0 26 35 0

16 PENZO Giulio UN 23 15 0 20 21 17 30 30 19 23 0

17 PENZO Carlo UN 30 26 11 0 0 20 35 35 21 18 0

23 ZARANTONELLO Maria DE 30 30 23 0 26 26 0 0 30 0 0

24 ZANIN Anna DJ 17 20 19 17 18 17 18 20 18 0 0

71 BUTTIGLIERO Samuel UN 20 20 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 GRIFFANTE Davide UN 14 16 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

81 LOVATO Samuele UN 0 35 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

132 FRANZOI Enrico EL 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

177 PAGANI LEONARDO Stefano UN 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

134 197 125 67 95 128 118 85 128 76 0 1153
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3 - TEAM SOGNO VENETO

3 VICENTINI Sara DU 26 21 0 26 20 35 35 30 26 35 35

10 MAZZUCCO Loris UN 26 23 2 21 26 19 23 26 20 20 20

20 ZAVAN Martino UN 0 0 26 30 0 26 0 0 35 35 30

29 LAZZARETTI Lorenzo UN 0 0 0 26 30 23 0 0 26 26 26

30 CAPOIA Alberto UN 0 0 0 35 20 35 0 0 30 0 35

52 44 28 138 96 138 58 56 137 116 146 1009

4 - LEE COUGAN MTB

6 PICCIN Alessandro JU 0 21 26 26 35 26 35 35 23 5 26

11 SANTIN Gaia DJ 0 30 0 35 0 35 0 0 35 35 35

15 CESCHIN Matteo JU 35 35 0 35 0 30 0 0 35 0 30

47 BARAZZUOL Enrico UN 0 17 0 17 19 0 0 0 16 19 21

55 CANCIANI Lisa DU 0 26 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

83 FONTANA BEATRICE DU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 30

94 BARDELLE Anna DU 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

107 CAPUTO Salvatore UN 18 0 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 129 29 171 54 91 35 35 151 59 168 975

5 - S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO

12 MANTOVAN TOMMASO Maria JU 23 20 19 23 0 21 30 26 21 0 20

14 CESTARI Sofia DJ 0 26 0 18 23 20 23 26 21 21 23

31 MARANZATO Gloria DJ 23 0 20 0 0 18 19 21 20 18 0

58 LUCCHETTA Giovanni JU 15 11 10 12 0 0 10 17 0 2 0

169 FRANCESCHI Alessandro JU 0 0 2 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

173 NURECONDA Marco JU 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 8 0 0 0

61 57 51 60 27 59 86 98 62 41 43 645

6 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS

13 GIUSTI Chiara DJ 21 23 26 20 20 21 21 0 23 20 26
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22 GIUSTI Cristian EL 21 19 13 17 20 16 17 0 19 21 26

49 TAVELLA Arianna DU 21 17 0 0 0 19 21 0 0 30 0

54 SCHIAVINATO Francesco JU 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 35

150 PISTOLATO Luca UN 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

154 MAZZUCCO Samuele UN 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

176 SURIAN Alessio UN 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 59 39 53 40 56 59 0 42 88 87 643

7 - EL CORIDOR TEAM

1 MIOLA Astrid DE 35 35 35 35 35 30 0 35 35 0 0

4 BRESSAN Enrico EL 35 0 20 23 26 26 26 35 23 30 35

66 SETTIN Mattia JU 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 18 13 0 18

70 35 55 58 80 56 26 88 71 30 53 622

8 - CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM

26 LUCA Davide JU 21 17 20 0 21 17 14 19 18 15 15

27 BUSETTO Mattias JU 0 19 0 21 18 13 20 21 20 10 21

39 TOMIO Mattias UN 11 0 0 12 14 13 14 19 10 11 17

41 GOBBO Lorenzo UN 21 6 12 0 17 0 16 20 12 14 0

53 42 32 33 70 43 64 79 60 50 53 579

9 - VELO CLUB MEDUNA

5 PEDERIVA Simone UN 35 30 30 23 35 30 0 0 23 30 23

42 BUOSO Alex JU 0 0 0 30 23 23 0 0 19 9 11

51 NERI Enrico JU 0 0 0 14 30 20 0 0 26 0 9

65 FACCHIN Renato JU 0 0 0 20 9 16 0 0 16 0 8

35 30 30 87 97 89 0 0 84 39 51 542

10 - S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO

9 TURRA Rosita DJ 19 0 21 23 21 23 26 30 26 0 21
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28 ROSSA Alessia DU 23 0 0 19 17 20 20 23 16 0 20

48 GRIS Martina DJ 0 0 0 30 26 0 30 0 0 23 0

120 CASAGRANDE Tommaso UN 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 17 0 0 0

162 D’INCÀ Serena DU 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

190 DALLA GASPERINA Alessandro JU 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

199 MORETTA Massimiliano JU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 0 21 79 83 43 76 70 42 23 41 522

11 - TEAM VERONA MTB

2 DAL BEN Elena DJ 26 35 18 26 30 26 35 35 30 26 30

35 BARBAZENI Federico JU 11 16 21 0 12 18 19 23 12 0 0

98 ZINI Luca JU 8 7 9 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 58 48 26 53 44 54 58 42 26 30 484

12 - BIKERS FOR EVER

19 ZANELLA Mattia JU 26 18 23 0 20 19 21 0 15 18 23

45 CONCATO Andrea JU 13 4 12 0 13 14 18 0 17 1 17

76 BEAN Simone JU 17 0 0 17 0 0 12 0 10 0 0

80 MANDARINI Andrea JU 9 9 0 11 15 2 7 0 0 0 0

65 31 35 28 48 35 58 0 42 19 40 401

13 - TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO

37 IORIO Manuel JU 19 10 7 19 14 12 15 16 11 11 13

59 SERAFIN Aronne JU 5 8 0 15 7 9 0 15 7 4 7

161 MARCHESE Giovanni JU 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 7 0 0 0

192 MAZZONETTO Marco JU 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 18 7 42 23 21 15 38 18 15 20 242

14 - G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

52 TRISOTTO Matteo JU 20 30 0 0 17 0 26 0 0 0 0
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77 ANDRIOLLO Elia UN 0 10 17 0 0 16 0 0 13 0 0

87 LUCCA Vanessa DU 0 0 0 0 21 0 26 0 0 0 0

146 GIACOMETTI Fabrizio JU 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 40 17 18 38 16 52 0 13 0 0 214

15 - ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

46 VISINELLI Rafael EL 0 23 0 21 23 23 19 0 0 0 0

78 ZARA Alberto UN 0 0 10 11 15 11 0 0 9 0 0

96 SANCASSANI Matteo UN 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 17 0 0

0 23 10 32 38 34 38 0 26 0 0 201

16 - JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

82 ARICI Sofia DU 0 23 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

88 DI GASPERO Cristiano UN 0 21 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0

112 SABATINO Alice DJ 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

121 PETRIS Gabriele JU 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 13 5 0 0

134 RANIERI Matteo JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 12

136 NADALUTTI GABRIELE JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0

0 44 0 0 6 51 38 13 5 20 12 189

17 - PAVANELLO RACING TEAM

38 NARDIN Nicolo' UN 16 2 9 9 13 0 15 18 15 12 18

91 DANDOLO Riccardo UN 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 0

164 LIVIO Tommaso UN 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 2 9 9 13 0 15 18 26 25 18 179

18 - U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

43 ESPOSITO Francesco JU 18 13 17 16 16 11 16 0 0 7 0

74 SALVADORI Alessio UN 0 9 19 14 0 0 17 0 0 0 0

18 22 36 30 16 11 33 0 0 7 0 173
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19 - TEAM TODESCO

50 MAZZUREGA Elia EL 23 20 15 0 0 0 18 0 0 23 0

99 RIGON Luca EL 0 21 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

118 CANAL Adolfo EL 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

185 PIANTONI Andrea UN 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 41 61 0 0 0 18 0 0 23 0 166

20 - A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004

25 BERTO Antonia DU 0 19 20 21 19 21 23 0 20 0 21

0 19 20 21 19 21 23 0 20 0 21 164

21 - OLYMPIA FACTORY TEAM

36 DEI TOS Andrea EL 26 26 11 19 0 17 20 0 0 0 23

147 BETTEGA Lorenzo UN 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 26 11 19 18 17 20 0 0 0 23 160

22 - WILIER PIRELLI DEVEL

57 TOMASELLO Riccardo UN 0 19 21 13 0 0 26 0 0 0 0

89 DEBERTOLIS NICOLA Carlo UN 0 0 15 0 12 14 0 0 0 0 0

90 IAGHER Albert JU 0 0 0 0 26 6 0 0 0 8 0

0 19 36 13 38 20 26 0 0 8 0 160

23 - TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE

44 FRUET Martino EL 0 0 23 26 0 35 30 0 0 0 0

93 MARTINELLI Andrea EL 0 0 16 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0

0 0 39 26 0 35 51 0 0 0 0 151

24 - ASD GIOMAS

62 ALFERII Elia UN 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 16 19
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67 PONTARA Chiara DU 0 0 21 23 0 23 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 39 23 0 23 0 0 18 16 19 138

25 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA

34 BIZ Leonardo UN 19 7 16 15 16 15 0 23 8 15 0

19 7 16 15 16 15 0 23 8 15 0 134

26 - ASD G.S. MUSILE

40 BIDOGGIA Marco JU 14 14 13 10 8 7 11 20 14 0 16

14 14 13 10 8 7 11 20 14 0 16 127

27 - JUNIOR TEAM SÜDTIROL ASV

53 PELLEGRINI Kevin JU 0 26 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0

127 GRAF JULIA MARIA DU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0

195 VOLGGER Michael UN 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 29 35 0 0 0 0 0 21 23 0 108

28 - CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM

79 FRASSETTO Sebastiano EL 0 0 0 18 0 0 16 0 0 0 21

106 DAL COL Matteo EL 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 18 0 0

0 0 0 18 0 15 16 0 18 0 21 88

29 - TEAM CICLI MANINI

100 LEONE Samuele UN 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 CERRI Gianluca EL 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

126 MARZANI Marco EL 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86

30 - A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

159 LANZI Francesco UN 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Veneto Cup Agonisti 2023

Classifica dopo la manche 11

www.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itwww.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itVola Timing (www.vola.fr)Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

Il 17/09/2023 alle 18:17  /  Pagina 8/16

Rg Nominativo CAT Vidor Montecchio M.Rivoli VR Farra di S. Feltre Valdobb. Borso Vigo di C. Conegliano Nervesa S. Stino Punti

163 GRASSI FABIO FIORENZO JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0

167 PECERE DANIELE Umberto UN 0 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

170 INSELVINI FILIPPO JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0

171 BASSANI Gabriele UN 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

172 SPADACINI Andrea UN 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

188 SANTINI MATTEO JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

0 39 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 84

31 - CS CARABINIERI OLYMPIA VITTORI

64 FONTANA Filippo EL 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 70

32 - UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D

63 BRAZZODURO Annika DJ 35 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

33 - BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D.

103 BARTOLINI FEDERICO JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0

114 MASSACCESI CLAUDIA DJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 65

34 - CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO

68 DEL PUPPO Riccardo JU 0 15 0 0 0 15 23 0 0 12 0

0 15 0 0 0 15 23 0 0 12 0 65

35 - TEAM RACE MOUNTAIN

69 LO MONACO Salvatore UN 0 0 0 0 23 0 21 0 0 21 0

0 0 0 0 23 0 21 0 0 21 0 65
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36 - TEAM TIEPOLO UDINE

70 VIEZZI Stefano JU 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 30 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 30 0 0 65

37 - RH RACING KRONPLATZKING

73 OBERPARLEITER Anna DE 0 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

38 - G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D.

139 ZAMPESE Fabio EL 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

140 MARES ELIA JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0

156 DELLA TORRE CARLO JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0

0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 35 0 54

39 - S.C. BARBIERI

97 DIAFERIO Stefano JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 19

155 VENTURI Tommaso JMT 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 10

0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 29 52

40 - TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO

85 CESTONARO Mattia EL 20 18 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 18 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

41 - GITO SQUADRA CORSE

115 BONAFINI EDOARDO JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0

145 ROTA Luciano EL 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 48

42 - SCUOLA CICLISMO LIONS D - CAVA

86 TREVISAN Nicholas UN 0 0 5 6 0 12 0 0 0 10 15
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0 0 5 6 0 12 0 0 0 10 15 48

43 - A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM

119 PALUDGNACH ALESSIO JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0

135 CUDICIO ALBERTO EL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 26 0 46

44 - TEAM MMS ASD

109 BIROLINI Davide JU 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

153 CAROBBIO Matteo JU 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

45 - A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

92 KASER Isabel DJ 18 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

193 LAMBIASE David JU 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 4 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 41

46 - TEAM CINGOLANI

130 PELLIZZARO Jessica DE 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

148 PALLAORO Christian EL 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

0 20 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 38

47 - G.S. TORMENO

95 ZANOTTO Diego JMT 0 0 1 9 0 4 0 12 6 0 4

0 0 1 9 0 4 0 12 6 0 4 36

48 - RDR ITALIA LEYNICESE FACTORY T

102 TABACCHI Mirko EL 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
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49 - TEAM ROC' TORRE ASD

101 DEMICHELIS Greta DJ 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

50 - TORPADO FACTORY TEAM

104 CANDEAGO Andrea UN 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 34

51 - G.S. STABIUZZO

105 DAL VECCHIO Yuri EL 18 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

52 - BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI

111 CEOLIN Federico EL 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30

53 - BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV

108 BRUGGER Andrea DJ 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

54 - CAPRIVESI

113 BRANCATI ALBERTO EL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30

55 - LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

122 CAVALIERI Alberto JU 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

183 MOSCHINI Lorenzo JU 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
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56 - SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON

157 TOMASONI Andrea JU 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

180 GAGNI Nicola JU 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

184 FOPPA Nicola JU 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

57 - HELLAS MONTEFORTE

116 MARTINI Nicola JU 0 12 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0

0 12 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 28

58 - TORRE BIKE

125 CAMPESAN Giovanni JU 16 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

182 PANDIAN KEVIN Angelo JU 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 27

59 - DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM

117 MORO Katia DE 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

60 - FOUR ES RACING TEAM

123 BRAIDA Lucrezia DU 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

61 - SQUADRA CORSE ALI BLU

124 COLPO YLENIA DE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23

62 - SIRONE BIKE ASD

128 FERRARA GIORGIO JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 21

63 - BIKE CLUB KLAUSEN RACING TEAM

133 OBWEXER Manuel UN 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

64 - MTB CLUB GAERNE

129 AGOSTINETTO Luca UN 12 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

65 - TABROS RACING TEAM

131 CONTI Andrea UN 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

66 - CICLI ANDREIS GIOIELLERIA DAL

137 ZOCCARATO Nicolo' EL 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

67 - KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BRENTA B

138 CALLIGARO Cristian UN 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

68 - SPEEDER CYCLING TEAM

142 MONTI Giosue' UN 0 18 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 18 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

69 - BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM

149 PULIZZI Davide UN 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18
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70 - LE MARMOTTE LORETO

144 VOLONTE' Mauro JU 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

71 - U.C. GIORGIONE

143 GUERRA Diego JU 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 11 2 0 0

0 1 0 0 1 0 3 11 2 0 0 18

72 - A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM

152 TOZZI ALEX UN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17

73 - ELLEGI SQUADRA CORSE

151 CAMPIELLO Giacomo UN 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

74 - ZAINA CLUB A.S.D.

160 SCALVINI Elia JU 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

197 BAIGUERA Michele JU 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

75 - BIKE CLUB 2000

175 POLO Giovanni UN 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

194 LAZZARI Pietro JU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

76 - BONFANTI RACING TEAM

166 AVOGADRO Riccardo UN 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Veneto Cup Agonisti 2023

Classifica dopo la manche 11

www.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itwww.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itVola Timing (www.vola.fr)Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

Il 17/09/2023 alle 18:17  /  Pagina 15/16

Rg Nominativo CAT Vidor Montecchio M.Rivoli VR Farra di S. Feltre Valdobb. Borso Vigo di C. Conegliano Nervesa S. Stino Punti

77 - MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE

168 GREGORI Leonardo JU 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5

0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 13

78 - ASD SAN BORTOLO

187 CAPUZZO Nicola JU 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

189 GIRIBUOLA Alessandro JU 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

79 - TRINX FACTORY TEAM

179 CHECCHIN LORENZO JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

80 - U.C.S. OTTAVIO ZULIANI A.S.D.

178 DE BENETTI Christian UN 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

81 - ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI

181 BORTOLOZZO Giovanni UN 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 BONDAVALLI Samuele UN 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

82 - POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA

191 LEITA Filippo JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

198 ZAMPEDRI Daniele JU 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 8

83 - G.S. WINNERBIKE

186 GENUIN Daniele JU 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

84 - TEAM ZAMPARELLA

196 SENESI Luca JU 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3


